
2014-2015 MTAL FIELD HOCKEY SCHEDULE

Monday August 18 BOM Approved. 1/22/2014

Pre Season Meeting Palma 7:00 pm

1. Monday, Sept 15 5. Monday, Sept 29 10. Thursday, October 23

Car @ NS Chris @ NS Car @ Yor

RLS @ ND Mon @ Cat Mon @ NS

Tuesday, Sept 16 Tuesday, September 30 Friday, October 24

Chris @ Mon Yor @ ND ND @ Cat

Yor @ Cat Car @ RLS RLS @ Chris

6. Thursday, October 2 11. Monday, October 27

2. Wednesday, Sept 17 Car @ Mon Yor @ Mon

Mon @ RLS RLS @ Yor Chris @ Car

Thursday, Sept 18 Friday, October 3 Tuesday, October 28

ND @ Car ND @ Chris Cat @ RLS

NS @ Yor NS @ Cat NS @ ND

Friday, Sept 19

Cat @ Chris 7. Monday, October 6 12. Thursday, October 30

NS @ RLS NS @ Chris

Cat @ Car ND @ Yor

3. Monday, Sept 22 Tuesday, October 7 Friday, October 31

Yor @ Car Chris @ Yor RLS @ Car 

NS @ Mon Mon @ ND Cat @ Mon

Tuesday, Sept 23

Chris @ RLS 8. Thursday, October 9 13. Monday, November 3

Cat @ ND NS @ Car Mon @ Car

ND @ RLS Yor @ RLS

Friday, October 10 Tuesday, November 4

4. Wednesday, Sept 24 Mon @ Chris Chris @ ND

RLS @ Cat Cat @ Yor Cat @ NS

ND @ NS

Thursday, Sept 25 9. Monday, October 20 14. Thursday, November 6

Mon @ Yor RLS @ Mon Yor @ Chris

Friday, Sept 26 Car @ ND ND @ Mon

Car @ Chris Tuesday, October 21 Friday,  November 7

Chris @ Cat RLS @ NS

Yor @ NS Car @ Cat

Saturday November 8, 2014 Last League Contest

Sunday, November 9, 2014 Entries Due

Thursday November 13, 2014 CCS Preliminaries

Saturday November 22, 2014 CCS Championships

League Rep:  Rosanna McCormick (Mon) AD Rep: Steve Peters (York)

Contest Limit: 20 with special rules to be checked regarding tournaments

Starting Dates: Practice - August 15, 2014

Scrimmages: August 29, 2014

Contests: September 4, 2014

Game Time: 3:30

Schools: Car Chris Mon ND NS Ste SC Yor

DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN. Leaves Oct 13-19 with no scheduled games as is Fall Break.

Year ONE of Two year cycle. Home and Away switch in Year 2.


